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Abrahams Nicole SANRAL abrahamsn@nra.co.za     0219574602

Berlijn Dick Subsolar berlijn@subsolar.co.za PO Box 785553  2147   Santon

Buthelezi Thoko Department of 
Agriculture, Forestry & 
Fisheries

thokob@daff.gov.zaPrivate Bag X120   0001 Office 270, Delpen 
Building, c/o Annie Botha 
& Union Str, Office 252 
Pretoria 0001

012 349 5938Pretoria

Clarke M Khai Garib Municipality clarkem@kaigarib.gov.zaPrivate Bag X6   8870   Kakamas

Cloete Gina Khai Garib Municipality cloeteg@kaigarib.gov.zaPrivate Bag X 6   8870   Kakamas

Cloete Shaun Department of Water 
Affairs

cloetes@dwa.gov.zaPrivate Bag X5912   8800   Upington

de Jager Jolandy Khai Garib Municipality dejagery@kaigarib.gov.zaPrivate Bag X6 Kakamas  
8870

  Kakamas

De Kock Rene SANRAL dekockr@nra.co.zaPrivate Bag X19   7535 1 Havenga Street, 
Oakdale Bellville 7530

(021) 946-1630Bellville

De la Fontaine Samantha Northern Cape 
Department of 
Environment and 
Nature Conservation

sdelafontaine@gmail.com   Provincial Building (1st 
Floor), cnr Rivier & 
Nelson Mandela Road 
Upington 8800

Dolopi D Kheis Municipality ddolopi@gmail.com   97 Oranje Street 
Groblershoop 8850

Felaar Marshall ESKOM Distribution - 
Western Operating Unit

felaarmb@eskom.co.zaP.O. Box 222   7561 Eskom Road Brackenfell 
7560

021 980 3053Brackenfell

Fortune Cynthia Department of 
Agriculture

fortunec@ncpg.gov.zaP/B X5018   8301   053 831 3635Kimberley

Geeringh John ESKOM geerinjh@eskom.co.zaP.O. Box 1091   2000 Megawatt Park D1 Y38 
Johannesburg 2000

086 661 4064Johannesburg

Hohne Danita Dept. Water Affairs: 
Northern Cape

hohned@dwa.gov.zaPvt Bag X5912   8800   054 334 0205Upington

Kampher W.B. Khai Garib Municipality P/B X6   8870   086 502 8887Kakamas

Klim W.D. Khai Garib Municipality Private Bag X6   8870   086 502 8887Kakamas
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Koegelenberg Johan SENTECH koegelenbergj@sentech.co.zaOctave Road Radiokop  1724   Roodepoort

Leask Kevin ESKOM leaskk@eskom.co.zaP.O. Box 1091   2000 MWP D1 Z38  Johannesburg

Mac Kay J Khai Garib Municipality mackayj@kaigarib.co.zaPrivate Bag X6   8870   Kakamas

Mans Jacoline Department of 
Agriculture, Forestry & 
Fisheries

jacolinema@daff.gov.zaP.O. Box 2782   8800 26 Olien Str, Louisvale 
Road Upington 8801

054 334 0030Upington

Maphanga Mfundu ESKOM mfundo.maphanga@eskom.co.z
a

     

Marubini Mashudu Department of 
Agriculture, Forestry & 
Fisheries

mashuduma@daff.gov.zaPrivate Bag X120   0001 Office 270, Delpen Bldg, 
C/o Annie Botha&Union, 
Office 270 Pretoria 0001

(012) 329-5938Pretoria

Mbaqa Sipho Northern Cape 
Department of 
Agriculture & Land 
Reform

aditeme@agric.ncape.gov.za     

Miles Melanie Leads 2 Business MelanieM@L2B.co.za     

Moolman Ivan Kai Garib Local 
Municipality

moolmani@kaigarib.gov.zaPO Box 153   8900   0866062042Kenhardt

Olyn J.J.J. Khai Garib Municipality Private Bag X6   8870   086 502 8887Kakamas

Pienaar Leona Northern Cape 
Department of 
Environment and 
Nature Conservation

90 Long Street Sasko 
Building  8301

  Kimberley

Qase Noma Department of Minerals 
and Energy

nomawethu.qase@energy.gov.z
a

Private Bag X 19  Arcadia 
0007

  Arcadia

Ralston Samantha Birdlife Africa energy@birdlife.org.zaPrivate Bag X5000 Parklands 
Parklands 2121

  +27 (0)11 789 
5188

Johannesburg

Scheepers Teresa Kheis Municipality teresascheepers@vodamail.co.z
a

   97 Oranje Street 
Groblershoop 8850

Snyers A.C. Khai Garib Municipality P B X6   8870   086 502 8887Kakamas
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Stander Brian Department of Public 
Works - National

brian.stander@dpw.gov.zaP/Bag X9027   8000   021 425 7470Cape Town

Stander Danie Northern Cape 
Department of Health

dstander@ncpg.gov.zaPrivate Bag X 5049  
Kimberley 8300

  053 830 0667Kimberley

Strauss D'Niel Kamkuip Boerdery 
(Pty) Ltd

straussdj@orientis.co.za   RE Portion3  
Gemsbok Bult 
No.120

  

Stroh Lizelle South African Civil 
Aviation Authority

strohl@caa.co.zaPrivate Bag X73  Halfway 
House 1685

  011 545 1282Johannesburg

Styles J.G. Khai Garib Municipality P/B X6   8870   086 502 8887Kakamas

Tiplady Adrian Department of Science 
& Technology

atiplady@ska.ac.zaP.O. Box 522940  Rosebank 
2132

17 Baker Street, 
Rosebank Johannesburg 
2196

011 442 2454Johannesburg

Toerien Nico Department of 
Agriculture, Land 
Reform & Rural 
Development

ntoerien1@gmail.comP.O. Box 52   8800   054 337 8001Upington

van Geems Barbara ESKOM vgeemsb@eskom.co.zaP.O. Box 222   7561   Brackenfell

Visage Henny Kheis Municipality hennyjvisage@gmail.com   97 Oranje Street 
Groblershoop 8850

Wyngaardt Justine ESKOM Distribution - 
Western Operating Unit

wyngaajo@eskom.co.zaP.O. Box 222   7561 Eskom Road Brackenfell 
7560

(021) 980 3053Brackenfell
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